

CC No. 1357/21
BRPL v. Som Dutt S/o Hansraj

11.04.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Sh. Akshay Mittal, Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

Summons to the accused returned with the report that one Pradeep met the process server and took the summons.

Issue NBW against the accused returnable for **23.05.2022**.

Process be taken dasti.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/11.04.2022