

17.08.2023

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person with Ld Counsel.

List of cases filed. Same be taken on record.

Settlement could not be arrived on between the
parties.

List for consideration on bail and notice on

09.11.2023.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
17.08.2023